Age
Medal
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89

90+

Lee Gillenwaters |
Richard Porter |
Reijo Huoso |
Lavoy Johnson

Patrick Harney

Men
Silver

Alan Villavasso
Bill Weresch

Chris Moore

|
Henry Duren
|
|

Bronze

Lyn Nickerson
Shirley Snow

Carmen Duren

Archery - Bare Bow

2011 MEDAL WINNERS

Women
Silver

Pat Lark |

Bronze

Stella Harney |




